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Certified Officials 

Alles Kent Starters kentalles@hotmail.com 

Austin Brett Starters brettfaustin@gmail.com 

Beebe Bryan Starters beebe.bryan@gmail.com 

Bender Michael Starters bendermj2@gmail.com 

Choong Sze Starters sschoonganning@gmail.com 

Dobrosotskaya Irina Starters 1irinad@protonmail.com 

Douglass Craig Starters cdouglass@goodwillgr.org 

Dunbar Mark Starters mark@markdunbar.com 

Hamill Mark Starters mhamill4798@gmail.com 

Kelley Jerry Starters jkelley2136@sbcglobal.net 

Kristensen Jens Starters jens_kristensen@yahoo.com 

Kurzyna-Young Susan Starters susankurzyna@aol.com 

Liu Victor Starters packerliu@gmail.com 

Malone Sean Starters smaloneindf@gmail.com 

Marsili Michael Starters mmarsili53@yahoo.com 

Martin Audrey Starters audreymartin1411@gmail.com 

Martinez Felix Starters martinez_38@yahoo.com 

Mihalik John Starters mihjgmsk84@aol.com 

Narayanaswamy Lakshmi Starters lakshmisundarr@gmail.com 

Robertson John Starters bigjolly1@gmail.com 

Sage Diane Starters dianesage3006@yahoo.com 

Schwartz Karen Starters dkvschwartzfamily@me.com 

Smock Steven Starters s.smock@att.net 

Tinsley Amber Starters amberdushawn@gmail.com 

Uhl Joe Starters josephuhl@me.com 

Vaiana Peter Starters pcv103@gmail.com 

VanHeest Bradley Starters bvanheest@aol.com 

Velez Kristy Starters kristymgrobe@yahoo.com 

Venturini Andersen Starters andersenventurini@gmail.com 

Wilkins Brittany Starters bwilkins693@gmail.com 

Wolf Andrew Starters apwolf@dow.com 
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Apprentice Officials 

Christoff Bethany APP-Starter bethany.christoff@gmail.com 

Grove Jonah APP-Starter jonahgrove10@gmail.com 

Hixon Sarah APP-Starter sarahhixon18@gmail.com 

Koppin Michelle APP-Starter michelle.koppin@gmail.com 

Nangoy Jeff APP-Starter j3fj3f@hotmail.com 

Nickerson Kurt APP-Starter kurthnick@yahoo.com 

Tyankov Zhivko APP-Starter jivko16@yahoo.com 

Villajuan Emily APP-Starter emilyvillajuan@gmail.com 

Zuiker Adam APP-Starter adamzuiker@gmail.com 
 


